NPSC
Primary - Final Results Q (2) 2012

S
o

rt Symbol Company Name
# of Common Shares outstanding

Q2 2011 Q2 2012

Total Shareholders Equity

Q2 2011 Q2 2012

Net Profit (Loss) Before Tax in JOD

Q2 2011 Q2 2012

Net Profit (Loss) After Tax in JOD

Q2 2011 Q2 2012

EPS (JOD)

Q2 Q2

DPS (%)

Q2 Q2

Stock Div.

Q2 Q2

Book Value (JOD)

Q2 2011 Q2 2012 N
o

te
s

P/B (Times) P/E (Times) Div. Yield %

1 APOT Arab Postash Company 83,318,000 83,318,000 844,262,000 890,790,000 128,732,000 125,683,000 128,732,000 125,683,000 1.545 1.508 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 10.133 10.691 PR 3.882 27.511 0.000

2 JOPH Jordan Phosphate Mines 75,000,000 75,000,000 586,798,000 710,864,000 64,140,000 76,220,000 64,140,000 76,220,000 0.855 1.016 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 7.824 9.478 PR 1.277 11.906 0.000

3 IREL Irbid District Electricity 4,000,000 6,000,000 12,512,127 14,255,888 2,243,288 3,378,453 2,243,288 3,378,453 0.561 0.563 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 3.128 2.376 PR 4.019 16.960 0.000

4 JDFS Jordanian Duty Free Shops 7,500,000 7,500,000 28,309,606 28,822,792 4,564,280 4,079,309 4,564,280 4,079,309 0.609 0.544 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 3.775 3.843 PR 3.005 21.235 0.000

5 EICO Al- Eqbal Investment Company LTD 20,000,000 20,000,000 47,831,996 46,829,789 12,966,414 10,813,597 12,966,414 10,813,597 0.648 0.541 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 2.392 2.342 PR 3.523 15.259 0.000

6 WOOL Woolen Industries 1,200,000 1,200,000 531,137 947,664 -49,411 463,950 -49,411 463,950 -0.041 0.387 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.443 0.790 PR 1.228 2.509 0.000

7 ARBK Arab Bank 534,000,000 534,000,000 3,862,264,000 3,810,342 188,754,000 197,298,000 188,754,000 197,298,000 0.353 0.369 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 7.233 0.007 PR 1,008.451 19.379 0.000

8 AIFE Al-Isra for Education & Investment Plc 15,000,000 15,000,000 26,411,373 30,140,545 3,031,237 4,488,063 3,031,237 4,488,063 0.202 0.299 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 1.761 2.009 PR 1.379 9.258 0.000

9 JOWM The Jordan Worsted Mills 15,000,000 15,000,000 69,884,348 64,854,353 4,004,959 4,262,485 4,004,959 4,262,485 0.267 0.284 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 4.659 4.324 PR 0.971 14.780 0.000

10 JOKB Jordan Kuwait Bank 100,000,000 100,000,000 330,414,778 351,493,108 23,428,267 25,638,897 23,428,267 25,638,897 0.234 0.256 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 3.304 3.515 PR 0.876 12.013 0.000

11 PEDC Petra Education Company 16,000,000 16,000,000 22,665,678 24,647,783 2,831,460 3,191,579 2,831,460 3,191,579 0.177 0.199 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 1.417 1.541 PR 3.466 26.770 0.000

12 AIEI The Arab Internationl For  Education & Investment. N/A 40,500,000 N/A 61,806,313 N/A 7,576,380 N/A 7,576,380 N/A 0.187 N/A 0.00 N/A 0.000 N/A 1.526 PR 1.704 13.898 0.000

13 THBK The Housing Bank for Trade & Finance 252,000,000 252,000,000 907,640,755 1,003,370,119 48,353,310 46,008,571 48,353,310 46,008,571 0.192 0.183 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 3.602 3.982 PR 2.072 45.187 0.000

14 PRED Palaces Real Estate And Development 4,000,000 4,000,000 4,863,567 5,068,631 -24,990 708,884 -24,990 708,884 -0.006 0.177 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 1.216 1.267 PR 0.608 4.345 0.000

15 JOMC Jordanian Management And Consulting 1,400,000 1,540,000 2,417,971 2,741,160 168,390 263,330 168,390 263,330 0.120 0.171 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 1.727 1.780 PR 0.657 6.842 0.000

16 UTOB Union Tobacco & Cigarette Industries 15,000,000 15,000,000 33,601,647 34,276,521 126,450 2,545,870 126,450 2,545,870 0.008 0.170 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 2.240 2.285 PR 0.840 11.312 0.000

17 ZEIC Al-zarqa Educational & Investment 15,000,000 15,000,000 19,201,017 21,010,688 2,004,534 2,543,470 2,004,534 2,543,470 0.134 0.170 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 1.280 1.401 PR 1.706 14.095 0.000

18 CABK Cairo Amman Bank 100,000,000 100,000,000 205,382,718 222,081,541 16,253,356 16,591,274 16,253,356 16,591,274 0.163 0.166 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 2.054 2.221 PR 1.081 14.465 0.000

19 JTEL Jordan Telecom 250,000,000 250,000,000 354,375,761 353,994,318 41,260,753 41,080,096 41,260,753 41,080,096 0.165 0.164 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 1.418 1.416 PR 3.538 30.489 0.000

20 JOHT Jordan Hotels  & Tourism 10,000,000 10,000,000 26,481,608 27,738,005 594,735 1,638,505 594,735 1,638,505 0.059 0.164 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 2.648 2.774 PR 1.514 25.633 0.000

21 JOIB Jordan Islamic Bank 100,000,000 125,000,000 192,140,228 211,251,202 13,412,524 19,032,438 13,412,524 19,032,438 0.134 0.152 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 1.921 1.690 PR 1.420 15.763 0.000

22 UADI Union Advanced Industries 3,000,000 3,000,000 7,629,043 8,191,163 327,530 401,920 327,530 401,920 0.109 0.134 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 2.543 2.730 PR 0.916 18.660 0.000

23 ICMI International  For Medical Investment N/A 4,500,000 N/A 3,112,733 N/A 586,070 N/A 586,070 N/A 0.130 N/A 0.00 N/A 0.000 N/A 0.692 PR 2.197 11.671 0.000

24 BOJX Bank Of Jordan 155,100,000 155,100,000 239,942,903 256,122,157 17,076,083 19,596,756 17,076,083 19,596,756 0.110 0.126 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 1.547 1.651 PR 1.302 17.016 0.000

25 JITC Jordan International Trading Center 3,400,000 3,400,000 4,589,205 5,004,443 220,518 418,008 220,518 418,008 0.065 0.123 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 1.350 1.472 PR 0.693 8.296 0.000

26 AIFF Arab International Food Factories & Investment 10,500,000 10,500,000 21,231,857 22,204,275 956,204 1,287,464 956,204 1,287,464 0.091 0.123 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 2.022 2.115 PR 0.615 10.602 0.000

27 ASPMM Arabian Steel Pipes Manufacturing 9,000,000 9,000,000 14,579,545 14,535,722 1,365,707 1,083,975 1,365,707 1,083,975 0.152 0.120 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 1.620 1.615 PR 1.610 21.587 0.000

28 MBED The Arab Pesticides & Veterinary Drugs Mfg. Co. 10,600,000 10,600,000 15,158,031 10,869,037 1,225,607 1,262,482 1,225,607 1,262,482 0.116 0.119 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 1.430 1.025 PR 1.404 12.090 0.000

29 GENM The Public Mining 1,500,000 1,500,000 2,729,727 2,474,222 182,759 175,257 182,759 175,257 0.122 0.117 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 1.820 1.650 PR 2.758 38.943 0.000

30 SHIP Jordan National Shipping Lines 12,075,000 12,075,000 22,714,954 18,989,971 910,722 1,334,561 910,722 1,334,561 0.075 0.111 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 1.881 1.573 PR 1.081 15.381 0.000

1

http://www.npsc.com.jo

NPSC
Primary - Final Results Q (2) 2012

S
o

rt Symbol Company Name
# of Common Shares outstanding

Q2 2011 Q2 2012

Total Shareholders Equity

Q2 2011 Q2 2012

Net Profit (Loss) Before Tax in JOD

Q2 2011 Q2 2012

Net Profit (Loss) After Tax in JOD

Q2 2011 Q2 2012

EPS (JOD)

Q2 Q2

DPS (%)

Q2 Q2

Stock Div.

Q2 Q2

Book Value (JOD)

Q2 2011 Q2 2012 N
o

te
s

P/B (Times) P/E (Times) Div. Yield %

31 SNRA Siniora Food Industries N/A 12,594,839 N/A 15,525,381 N/A 1,357,021 N/A 1,357,021 N/A 0.108 N/A 0.00 N/A 0.000 N/A 1.233 PR 3.513 40.188 0.000

32 LEAS Comprehensive Leasing Company 7,000,000 7,000,000 8,331,688 8,742,471 566,040 741,448 566,040 741,448 0.081 0.106 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 1.190 1.249 PR 1.714 20.204 0.000